The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
iBASE
ASB200-919
Compact BOX PC with 8th Gen. Intel® Core™ U-Series Processor
1-76 Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
ASB200-919 Slim system with IBASE IB919 3.5” Disk-Size SBC
SBC Fanless System
Ordering Information
ASB200-919-i7
Fanless chassis with IB919AF-8665, Intel® i7-8665UE
1.7GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
ASB200-919-i5
Fanless chassis with IB919AF-8365, Intel® i5-8365UE
1.6GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
ASB200-919-i3
Fanless chassis with IB919EF-8145, Intel® i3-8145UE
2.2GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
ASB200-919-CEL
Fanless chassis with IB919EF-4305, Intel® Celeron® 4305UE
2.0GHz CPU, 1x COM, 2x 8GB DDR4 memory,
1x 2.5’’ SATAIII 64GB TLC SSD, w/o 90W power adaptor and
VESA mount bracket
90W power adaptor